
DATE	 OPPONENT	 RESULT     

Mon, Nov 7	 vs UL Monroe	 ___________

Fri, Nov 11	 vs Abilene Christian	___________

Thu, Nov 17	 vs Murray State*	 ___________

Fri, Nov 25	 at DePaul	 ___________

Wed, Nov 30	 vs SMU	 ___________

Sat, Dec 3	 vs Boise State*	 ___________

Sun, Dec 11	 vs Oregon State	 ___________

Sat, Dec 17	 at Memphis	 ___________

Tue, Dec 20	 vs Wofford	 ___________

Tue, Dec 27	 vs Northwestern St	___________

Fri, Dec 30	 vs Prairie View A&M	 ___________

Wed, Jan 4	 at Florida	 ___________

Sat, Jan 7	 vs LSU	 ___________

Wed, Jan 11	 vs Missouri	 ___________

Sat, Jan 14	 at South Carolina	 ___________

DATE	 OPPONENT	 RESULT     

Wed, Jan 18	 vs Florida	 ___________

Sat, Jan 21	 at Kentucky	 ___________

Wed, Jan 25	 at Auburn	 ___________

Sat, Jan 28	 vs Vanderbilt	 ___________

Tue, Jan 31	 at Arkansas	 ___________

Sat, Feb 4	 vs Georgia	 ___________

Tue, Feb 7	 vs Auburn	 ___________

Sat, Feb 11	 at LSU	 ___________

Wed, Feb 15	 vs Arkansas	 ___________

Sat, Feb 18	 at Missouri	 ___________

Tue, Feb 21	 vs Tennessee	 ___________

Sat, Feb 25	 at Mississippi State	 ___________

Tue, Feb 28	 at Ole 	 ___________

Sat, Mar 4	 vs Alabama	 ___________

*Game played at a neutral site

2022-2023

TEXAS A&M

TEMPLATETROVE.COM

---------BASKETBALL---------


